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60 m 1.rozbeh starsi Ziaci

1 Koren Lukés 990206 AK Danica Zvolen

2 Vaizbord Tal 010102 ISR

3 Durica Matej 990729 AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
4 Janovec Adam 000818 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
5 Ruman Roman 011007 AK Danica Zvolen

w: +0,5 m/s

60 m 2.rozbeh starsi Ziaci

1 Komarek Lubod 990126 SKP Zilina
2 Arad Segev 991103 ISR
3 Sinkovi& Nicolas 990530 AK SK Univerz Bansk&d Bystrica
4 Jamborek Tomas 000519 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
5 Franka Denis 000909 AK Danica Zvolen

Polinski Oren 990912 ISR

w: +0,6 m/s

60 m 3.rozbeh starsi ziaci

1 Pavlacka Patrik 990411 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
2 Shmuel Kalef Dor 990705 ISR

3 Morav&ik Tomas 010405 AO Slavia ZU Zilina

4 Skortsaru Uri 991227 ISR

5 01l4h Oliver 000905 SKP Zilina

6 Luski Omer 001028 ISR

w: +0,9 m/s

60 m 4.rozbeh starsi Ziaci

Kubovcéik Michal 990904 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
Melo Pavol 990110 S8KP Zilina
Guga Sebastiéan 010517 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

000225 ISR
000805 ISR
020507 AK Danica Zvolen

Porat Tomer
Druker Niv
Mistrik Michal

o U1 W N

w: +0,5 m/s

60 m 5.rozbeh
Slepic¢ka Jozef
HlozZny Adrian
Zar Igor

Beléan Juraj
Palaj Toméas
Kubacka Daniel

starsi ziaci
991222 AK Mostarenl MSK Brezno
001103 AO Slavia ZU Zilina
990323 AK Mostarenl MSK Brezno
020719 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom
020417 AK Danica Zvolen
001221 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica

o U W N

w: +0,5 m/s

60 m 6.rozbeh starsi ziaci

1 Putnok Martin 000402 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

2 Mitru Branislav 000812 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
3 Angel Ron 001002 ISR

4 Franko Radoslav 030112 AK Danica Zvolen

5 Vrabec Erik 000620 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica

w: +0,4 m/s

7,69
8,32
8,47 SB
8,87
8,97

7,49

8,21

8,65

8,69 SB

8,73 SB
NP

7,93
8,39
8,67 =SB
8,74
8,75 SB
9,26

7,84 SB
8,35 SB
8,88 SB
9,22
9,26

10,76 SB

7,78 SB
7,88
8,84
9,21 SB
9,98

10,61

7,86 SB
8,07 SB
8,50
9,60 SB
9,89
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60 m finale A starsi Ziaci

1 Komarek ILubos 990126 SKP Zilina 7,58 11

2 Koren Lukéas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 7,70 9

3 Putnok Martin 000402 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno 7,80 8 SB

4 Slepicka Jozef 991222 AK Mostareni MSK Brezno 7,83 7

5 Kubovéik Michal 990904 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulés 7,86 6

6 Hlozny Adrian 001103 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 7,98 5

w: +0,1 m/s

1 Pavlacka Patrik 990411 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 7,91 4 SB
2 Mitru Branislav 000812 AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica 8,12 3

3 Durica Matej 990729 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 8,53 2

4 Melo Pavol 990110 SKP Zilina 8,54 1

5 Morav&ik Tomas 010405 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 8,72

6 Sinkovié& Nicolas 990530 AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica 8,74

w: +0,5 m/s

1 Arad Segev 991103 ISR 8,34
2 Shmuel Kalef Dor 990705 ISR 8,37 SB
3 Vaizbord Tal 010102 ISR 8,39
4 Angel Ron 001002 ISR 8,55
5 Porat Tomer 000225 ISR 9,27
Skortsaru Uri 991227 ISR NP

w: +0,3 m/s

1 Komarek Lubo3 990126 SKP Zilina 17,71

2 Koren Lukas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 17,94 SB
3 Pavlacka Patrik 990411 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 18,57 SB
4 HlozZny Adrian 001103 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 19,45 SB
5 Skultéty Jozef 000220 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno 19,49 SB
6 Jelinek Patrik 010723 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,48 SB

w: +0,5 m/s

150 m 2.beh starsi Ziaci
1 Durica Matef 990729 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 20,46 SB
2 Sev&ik Peter 991031 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 20,78 SB
3 Sinkovi& Nicolas 990530 AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica 21,14 SB
4 Petldk Adam 011029 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,19 SB
5 Ruman Roman 011007 AK Danica Zvolen 22,69

w: +0,5 m/s

1 Gajan Samuel 010810 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 21,23 SB
2 Vrabel Jozef 021005 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 23,04 SB
3 Elias Andrej 990810 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 24,31 SB
4 Palaj Toméas 020417 AK Danica Zvolen 25,65

5 Mistrik Michal 020507 AK Danica Zvolen 27,11 SB

w: +0,4 m/s
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1 Vaizbord Tal 010102 ISR 20,58
2 MoSko Stanislav 001101 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 22,34
3 Luski Omer 001028 ISR 22,38
4 Belan Juraj 020719 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 22,88
5 Druker Niv 000805 ISR 22,94
w: +0,6 m/s
1 Mitru Branislav 000812 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 19,34
2 Shmuel Kalef Dor 990705 ISR 19,96
3 Zabka Miroslav 991105 AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica 21,14
4 Kocman Kristof 030112 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 24,58
Skortsaru Uri 991227 ISR NP
w: +0,7 m/s
1 Kubovcéik Michal 990904 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 18,76
2 Arad Segev 991103 ISR 20,22
3 Baric¢édk Kristién 000819 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 22,00 SB
4 Franko Radoslav 030112 AK Danica Zvolen 23,88
Polinski Oren 990912 ISR NP
w: +0,9 m/s
150 m cel.por. starsi ZzZiaci
1 Komarek ILubos 990126 SKP Zilina 17,71 11
2 Koren Lukéas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 17,94 9 SB
3 Pavlacka Patrik 990411 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 18,57 8 SB
4 Kubovéik Michal 990904 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 18,76 7
5 Mitru Branislav 000812 AK 3K Univerz Banska Bystrica 19,34 6
6 HloZny Adrian 001103 A0 Slavia ZU Zilina 19,45 5 SB
7 Skultéty Jozef 000220 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno 19,49 4 SB
8 Shmuel Kalef Dor 990705 ISR 19,96
9 Arad Segev 991103 ISR 20,22
10 Durica Matef 990729 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 20,46 3 SB
11 Vaizbord Tal 010102 ISR 20,58
12 Sev&ik Peter 991031 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 20,78 2 SB
13 Zabka Miroslav 991105 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 21,14 0,5
Sinkovi& Nicolas 990530 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 21,14 0,5 SB
15 Petldk Adam 011029 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,19 SB
16 Gajan Samuel 010810 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuld$s 21,23 SB
17 Jelinek Patrik 010723 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,48 SB
18 Baric¢ik Kristiéan 000819 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 22,00 SB
19 Mosko Stanislav 001101 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 22,34
20 Luski Omer 001028 ISR 22,38
21 Ruman Roman 011007 AK Danica Zvolen 22,69
22 Belan Juraj 020719 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 22,88
23 Druker Niv 000805 ISR 22,94
24 Vrabel Jozef 021005 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 23,04 SB
25 Franko Radoslav 030112 AK Danica Zvolen 23,88
26 El1ias Andrej 990810 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 24,31 SB
27 FKocman Kristof 030112 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 24,58
28 Palaj Tomas 020417 AK Danica Zvolen 25,65
29 Mistrik Michal 020507 AK Danica Zvolen 27,11 SB
Skortsaru Uri 991227 ISR NP
Polinski Oren 990912 ISR NP
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300 m 1.beh starsi Ziaci
1 Pecko Tomés 970224 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 36,63 SB
2 Koren Lukéas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 38,32 SB
3 Vozaf Toméas 980916 AC Stavbar Nitra 39,34 SB
4 Pavlacka Patrik 990411 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 40,15 SB
5 Schrimpel Lukas 000611 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 44,20
Slepi&ka Jozef 991222 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno NP
300 m 2.beh starsi ziaci
1 Porubsky Ales 991021 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 45,22 SB
2 Hroncek Lukéas 000713 AK Danica Zvolen 46,34
3 Caniga Michal 990205 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 46,46 SB
4 Franek Michal 010315 AO Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica 51,07 SB
5 Ruman Roman 011007 AK Danica Zvolen 54,02 SB
6 Palaj Marcel 000222 AK Danica Zvolen 56,04 SB

300 m 3.beh

starsi Ziaci

=

o U W N

300

Daubner Mate]

Uri Tomer

Angel Ron

Zabka Miroslav
Pelleg-Chait Yogev
Vrébel Jozef

990202
000225
001002
991105
020427
021005

starsi ziaci

AK Danica Zvolen

ISR

ISR

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
ISR

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom

40,30
43,80
44,38
44,72
46,00
50,48

1
2
3
4
5

300 m cel.por.

1

O 1o U W

O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

m 4.beh

Wagner Erik
Morav¢ik Toméas
Zur Igor
Tlavsky Milan
Kubac¢ka Daniel
Satka Daniel

Pecko Toméas
Koren Luk&s
Vozaf Toméas
Pavlacka Patrik
Daubner Mate]
Uri Tomer
Schrimpel Lukéas
Wagner Erik
Angel Ron

Zabka Miroslav
Porubsky Ales
Morav&ik Tomas
Pelleg-Chait Yogev
Hroncek Lukas
Caniga Michal
Zur Igor
Ilavsky Milan
Vrabel Jozef
Franek Michal
Ruman Roman
Palaj Marcel
Kubac¢ka Daniel
Satka Daniel
Slepicka Jozef

010621
010405
990323
000703
001221
930827

starsi Ziaci

970224
990206
980916
990411
990202
000225
000611
010621
001002
991105
991021
010405
020427
000713
990205
990323
000703
021005
010315
011007
000222
001221
930827
991222

AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica
AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK Mostéareil MSK Brezno

AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom

ZTSDU.

AK Danica Zvolen

ACSNR.

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Danica Zvolen

ISR

AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica
AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica
ISR

AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AO Slavia %U Zilina

ISR

AK Danica Zvolen

AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK Mostarenl MSK Brezno

AO Slavia %U Zilina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

AK Danica Zvolen

AO Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica
ZTSDU.

AK Mostareri MSK Brezno

44,27
45,85
46,47
47,80
59,35
NF

36,63
38,32
39,34
40,15
40,30
43,80
44,20
44,27
44,38
44,72
45,22
45,85
46,00
46,34
46,46
46,47
47,80
50,48
51,07
54,02
56,04
59,35
NF
NP

SB

11 SB
SB

9 SB

8

7

6

5

4 SB

3

2

1 SB
SB
SB
SB
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starsi Ziaci

S
o
o
8

1 Daubner Mate] 990202 AK Danica Zvolen 2:16,48 11 SB
2 Abergel Elon 991211 ISR 2:18,74
3 Tommer Bar 991005 ISR 2:23,20
4 Melo Pavol 990110 SKP Zilina 2:24,12 9 SB
5 Paulec Karol 990514 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 2:25,46 8 SB
6 Guga Sebastian 010517 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 2:25,82 7
7 Caniga Michal 990205 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 2:26,66 6
8 0lah Oliver 000905 SKP Zilina 2:30,14 5 SB
9 1Ilavsky Milan 000703 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 2:35,30 4

10 Baric¢ak Kristiéan 000819 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 2:40,72 3

11 Lezzani Mate] 020125 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 2:45,30 2

12 Kocman KrisStof 030112 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 2:50,14 1

13 Elias Andrej 990810 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 2:53,62
1 Hroncek Lukas 000713 AK Danica Zvolen 4:52,25 11 SB
2 Gajan Samuel 010810 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas 4:57,79 9
3 Jelinek Patrik 010723 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 5:08,73 8
4 Otruba Matus 990320 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 5:15,99 7
5 Mosko Stanislav 001101 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 5:33,99 6 SB
6 Pil4t Jaroslav 010220 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 5:34,33 5

Pelleg-Chait Yogev 020427 ISR NP

1 Bisaha Daniel 990814 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 16,10 SB
2 Varga Maro$ 991219 AK Danica Zvolen 16,50 SB
3 Belan Marek 001104 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 16,85 SB
4 Navoj Radovan 990327 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 17,80
5 Lészld Peter 990804 AK Danica Zvolen 17,88 SB
6 Schrimpel Luk&as 000611 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 18,14 SB

w: +0,8 m/s

1 Pil4t Jaroslav 010220 AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica 18,82
2  Gugh Toméas 001020 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 20,28
3 Pilarc¢ik Roman 000315 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin 21,04
4 Franka Denis 000909 AK Danica Zvolen 21,94

w: +0,7 m/s

‘

00 m prek. cel.por. starsi Ziaci

1 Bisaha Daniel 990814 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 16,10 11 SB
2 Varga Maros 991219 AK Danica Zvolen 16,50 9 SB
3 Belan Marek 001104 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 16,85 8 SB
4 Navoj Radovan 990327 AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica 17,80 7
5 Lészld Peter 990804 AK Danica Zvolen 17,88 6 SB
6 Schrimpel Lukas 000611 AO Olympia Povazskéd& Bystrica 18,14 5 SB
7 Pilat Jaroslav 010220 AO Olympia Povazskéd& Bystrica 18,82 4
8 Gugh Tomé&s 001020 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 20,28 3
9 Pilarc¢ik Roman 000315 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin 21,04 2

10 Franka Denis 000909 AK Danica Zvolen 21,94 1

300 m prek. 1.beh starsi ziaci

1 Bisaha Daniel 990814 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 45,31
2 Labo David 000311 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 46,33
3 Belan Marek 001104 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 49,49
4 Vanecek Alexander 000903 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 54,20
5 Varga Maros 991219 AK Danica Zvolen 55,65
6 Franka Denis 000909 AK Danica Zvolen 55,68
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300 m prek. 2.beh starsi ziaci

1 Laszld Peter 990804 AK Danica Zvolen 48,77
2 Navoj Radovan 990327 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 49,96
3 Janovec Adam 000818 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 50,24
4 Martinka Jakub 990930 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 50,50

300 m prek. cel.por. starsi ziaci

1 Bisaha Daniel 990814 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 45,31 11
2 Labo David 000311 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 46,33 9
3 Léaszld Peter 990804 AK Danica Zvolen 48,77 8
4 Belan Marek 001104 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 49,49 7
5 ©Né&avoj Radovan 990327 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 49,96 6
6 Janovec Adam 000818 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 50,24 5
7 Martinka Jakub 990930 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 50,50 4
8 Vanecek Alexander 000903 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 54,20 3
9 Varga Maros 991219 AK Danica Zvolen 55,65 2
10 Franka Denis 000909 AK Danica Zvolen 55,68 1
1 Mitasik Andrej 981205 SPAPB. 4:40,79
2 Bugos Filip 000621 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 5:31,03 11
3 Michalec Patrik 000407 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 5:51,49 9
4 Palaj Marcel 000222 AK Danica Zvolen 7:12,70 8 SB
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dialka starsi Ziaci

1 Komarek Lubod 990126 SKP Zilina 601 11
2 Suc¢ik Milan AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica 534 9
3 Putnok Martin 000402 AK Mostareni MSK Brezno 532 8 SB
4 Kubovcéik Michal 990904 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 513 7
5 Kubena Jéan 991114 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 502 6
6 Léaszld Peter 990804 AK Danica Zvolen 497 5 SB
7 Porubsky Alesd 991021 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 478 4
8 Franek Michal 010315 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 456 3
9 Schrimpel Lukéas 000611 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 451 2
10 Wagner Erik 010621 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 448 1 SB
11 Petldk Adam 011029 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 428 SB
12 Lavi Adi 010917 ISR 426
13 Varga Maro$§ 991219 AK Danica Zvolen 421
14 Pilarc¢ik Roman 000315 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin 398
15 Dunajsky Stanislav 990622 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 393
16 Vrabec Erik 000620 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 386 SB
17 Krni& Maridn 991008 AK 3K Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 371
18 Franko Radoslav 030112 AK Danica Zvolen 356 SB
19 Mistrik Michal 020507 AK Danica Zvolen 286 SB
Sev&ik Peter 991031 AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica NP
Michalec Patrik 000407 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica NP
Komarek Lubod 570/+0,5  600/+0,8 586/+0,4  601/+0,5 567/+0,0
Sagik Milan 502/+0,4  450/+0,9 426/+0,2  534/+0,3  489/+0,7
Putnok Martin 532/+0,3  507/+0,5 506/+0,8  505/+0,7  514/+0,3
Kubové&ik Michal 513/+0,2  497/+0,8 464/+0,3  465/+0,7  467/+0,2
Kubena J&n 491/+0,5 502/+0,9 497/+0,2 x x
Lasz16 Peter 497/+0,9 x 493/+0,9  473/+0,8  491/+0,5
Porubsky Aled 478/+0,2  423/+0,9 458/+0,5  426/+0,0  446/+0,3
Franek Michal 456/+0,4  444/+0,8 442/+0,4  424/+0,7  433/+0,5
Schrimpel Luk&as 451/40,5 386/+0,7
Wagner Erik x 448/+0,2
Petldk Adam 427/+0,3  428/+0,5
Lavi Adi 426/+0,4 X
Varga Maro$ 417/+0,5 421/+0,2
Pilarc¢ik Roman 380/+0,2 398/+0,9
Dunajsky Stanislav 393/+40,3 390/+0,4
Vrabec Erik 386/+0,5 344/+40,2
Krnd¢ Mariéan 371/+0,2 X
Franko Radoslav 356/+0,3 b4
Mistrik Michal 286/+0,5 275/+0,8
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ka starsi Ziaci

‘

vy

1 Skultéty Jozef 000220 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno 174 11 SB
2 Suc¢ik Milan AO Olympia PovaZskd Bystrica 165 9
3 Navoj Radovan 990327 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 155 8 SB
4 Mosko Stanislav 001101 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 145 7 =SB
5 Bugod Filip 000621 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 140 6 SB
6 Paulec Karol 990514 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 140 5
7 Gugh Tomas 001020 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 140 3,5 SB
Vanec&ek Alexander 000903 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 140 3,5
Krna¢ Mariéan 991008 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica NM
Labo David 000311 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom NM
Lavi Adi 010917 ISR NP
Porubsky Ales 991021 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom NP
140 145 150 155 160 165 169 174 177
Skultéty Jozef - - X0 e} e} e} e} X0 XXX
Suc¢ik Milan - - - o o XXO XXX
Navoj Radovan o o o XXO XXX
Mosko Stanislav o X0 XXX
Bugos Filip o XXX
Paulec Karol X0 XXX
Vanecek Alexander XXO XXX
Gugh Tomas XXO XXX
Krnd¢ Mariéan XXX
Labo David XXX

zrd-vlozené preteky muzi

1 Belé&n Marek 001104 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 275 11
225 235 245 255 265 275 285
Belan Marek o o X0 o o o XXX

gula starsi Zziaci

1 Bisaha Daniel 990814 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 12,00 11
2 Kubena Jan 991114 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 11,18 9
3 Karas Jakub 990903 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 10,69 8 SB
4 Suc¢ik Adam 991219 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 10,42 7
5 Banga Peter 000125 AK Danica Zvolen 10,39 [
6 Mistrik Martin 990909 AK Danica Zvolen 10,02 5
7 Jamborek Tomas 000519 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 9,95 4 SB
8 Hrudka Daniel 010102 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 8,56 3
9 Bugos Filip 000621 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,24 2
10 Viga$ Martin 001216 AK SK Univerz Banskéa Bystrica 7,83 1 SB
Bisaha Daniel 11,60 b4 10,87 11,18 12,00 9,71
Kubena Jan X 11,18 b4 10,85 10,97 X
Karas Jakub 10,69 10,40 10,44 10,41 X X
Su&ik Adam 10,16 X 10,39 10,42 9,88 9,33
Banga Peter b4 10,16 b4 10,39 10,38 X
Mistrik Martin 9,40 9,96 10,02 9,60 X 9,41
Jamborek Toméas 9,95 9,54 9,38 X 9,65 9,45
Hrudka Daniel 8,38 8,20 8,56 8,53 8,14 8,25
Bugos Filip x 8,24 8,07
Vigas$ Martin 7,83 7,46 7,35
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KUBIN.
Danica Zvolen

1

O J o U b WwN

11
12

Lupédk Jaroslav
Banga Peter
Kubena Jan
Hrudka Daniel
Suc¢ik Adam
Karas Jakub
Mistrik Martin
Krnad¢ Marién
Michalec Patrik
Pilarc¢ik Roman
Vigas Martin
Mitasik Jozef

Lupéak Jaroslav 32,20
Banga Peter X

Kubena Jan 23,09
Hrudka Daniel 23,71
Suc¢ik Adam 23,27
Karas Jakub X

Mistrik Martin 20,02
Krna¢ Marian X

Michjalec Patrik 22,87
Pilarc¢ik Roman X

Vigas$ Martin 20,15
Mitadik Jozef 15,14

500314
000125
991114
010102
991219
990903
990909
991008
000407
000315
001216
990108

37,53
X
24,41
25,44
26,17
26,35
21,74
X
X
X
16,09
18,40

AK
AO
AK
AO
AK
AK
AK
AO
TJ
AK
AO

37,86
25,29
23,05
22,95
26,49
27,50
24,55
20,72
18,90
20,29
17,63
13,77

Olympia

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica

Olympia
Spartak

Povazskd Bystrica

Povazska Bystrica
Dubnica nad Vahom

Danica Zvolen

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica

Olympia

Povazskd Bystrica

Orava Dolny Kubin

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica

Olympia

37,44
29,06
27,98
X
22,86
23,61
X
X
22,93

Povazskad Bystrica
X X

32,82 34,31

27,84 31,35

29,36 X

25,83 27,96

24,13 25,26

22,27 19,06

19,06 23,17

22,76 23,04

37,86
34,31
31,35
29,36
27,96
27,50
24,55
23,17
23,04
20,29
20,15
18,40

11 SB
9

8 SB
7 SB
6

5 SB
4

3

2

1 SB

ostep starsi ZzZiaci

1

o U W IN

Paulec Karol

Martinka Jakub

Michalec Patrik

Mitasik Jozef

Jamborek Tomas

Labo David
Paulec Karol 30,27
Martinka Jakub 28,19
Michalec Patrik 22,77
Mitasik Jozef 23,50
Jamborek Toméas 25,50
Labo David 23,72

990514
990930
000407
990108
000519
000311

29,65
25,01
25,86
23,99
27,27
24,14

AO
AO
AO
AO
AO
AK

31,16
27,56
28,92
28,49
27,11
24,01

Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Spartak

30,77
31,13
21,45
X
X
27,27

PovazZskéa
PovazZskéa
PovazZskéa

Bystrica
Bystrica
Bystrica
Povazskd Bystrica
Povazska Bystrica
Dubnica nad Vahom

30,40
27,81 30,10
23,85 21,67
X 27,53
x x
26,41 23,81

30,08

31,16
31,13
28,92
28,49
27,27
27,27

11 SB
9 SB
8
7 SB
6
5

kladivo starsi Ziaci

1

O 00 J o U WIN

Dan&¢ Daniel
Sev&ik Peter
Suc¢ik Adam
Mistrik Martin
Banga Peter
Hrudka Daniel
Mitasik Jozef
Vigas Martin
Karas Jakub

Danac¢ Daniel
Sev&ik Peter 29,09
Suc¢ik Adam 26,23
Mistrik Martin X

51,93

Banga Peter 20,39
Hrudka Daniel 21,50
Mitasik Jozef 17,76
Vigas$ Martin 19,02
Karas Jakub b4

000602
991031
991219
990909
000125
010102
990108
001216
990903

51,02
26,18
24,90
25,89
X
19,94
19,92
17,35
X

Povazskd Bystrica
Povazska Bystrica

Danica Zvolen
Danica Zvolen

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica

ACSNR_

AO Olympia

AO Olympia

AK

AK

AK

AO Olympia

AK

AK Spartak

X 49,10
26,25 28,49
26,26 26,39
25,10 X

X 24,22

X 20,84
19,66 21,72
18,04 19,14
17,45 x

Povazskd Bystrica

Dubnica nad Vahom
X 50,48

30,43 27,78

23,45 24,09
X 25,40

24,03 22,90

23,58 23,71

20,51 18,95

21,04 21,009
X 18,93

51,93
30,43
26,39
25,89
24,22
23,71
21,72
21,09
18,93

SB

11 SB
9
8
7

6 SB
5

4 SB
3
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4 x 60 m 1.beh starsi Ziaci
1 ISR "A" ISR 31,40
2 UMBBB AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica 32,55
3 ZTSDU "A" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 33,20
4 OLYPB "A" AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 34,04
5 DANZV AK Danica Zvolen 35,15
1 MOSTB AK Mostaren MSK Brezno 31,64
2 ISR "C" ISR 32,71
3 ISR "B" ISR 35,45
4 ZTSDU "B" AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 36,00
5 OLYPB "B" AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica 36,34

1 ISR "A" ISR 31,40
2 MOSTB MOSTB. 31,64
3 UMBBB AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica 32,55 11
4 ISR "C" ISR 32,71
5 ZTSDU "A" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 33,20 9
6 OLYPB "A" AO Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica 34,04 8
7 DANZV AK Danica Zvolen 35,15 7
8 ISR "B" ISR 35,45
9 ZTSDU "B" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 36,00 6
10 OLYPB "B" AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 36,34 5

MOSTB Putnok (00), Skultéty(00), zur(99), Slepi&ka(99)

UMBBB Zabka (99), Durica(99), Sinkovi&(99), Mitru(00)

ZTSDU "A" Guga (01), Jelinek(01), Baricak(00), Belan(00)

ZTSDU "B" Kocman (03), Beléari(02), Porubsky(99), Petlak(01)

DANZV Hronc¢ek (00), Palaj(00), Palaj(02), Daubner

OLYPB "A" Franek (01), Wagner (01l), Gugh(00), Vanecek(00)

OLYPB "B" Martinka (99), E1i4as(99), Pilat(01l), Kubacka(00)

ISR "A" Tal, Segev, Dor, Ron

ISR "B" Yogev, Uri, Elon, Oren

ISR "C" Bar, Tomer, Niv, Omer
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60 m 1.rozbeh starsSie ziacky

1 O0Oskova Romana 991116 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 8,44

2 Wizel Shira 000126 ISR 9,03

3 Katrendinova Nikola 001202 SKP Zilina 9,08 SB

4 Muzilovéa Terézia 001021 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 9,30

5 Kostelansk& Nina 001211 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 9,97

w: +0,2 m/s

60 m 2.rozbeh starsSie ziacky
1 Firicova Petra 000823 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 8,58
2 Engel Leonie Sophi 010911 Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom 8,92
3 Faktor Itai 000706 ISR 9,17
4 Jurédsova Miriam 000304 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin 9,19
5 BosSkovéa Kristina 990430 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 9,44

w: +0,5 m/s

1 Tomkova Dada 000616 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 8,64
2 Kovacova Carolina 010305 AK SK Univerz Bansk&d Bystrica 8,87 SB
3 Kucerova Nikola 990615 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin 9,26 SB
4 Lucenicova Radka 990811 8K mesta Dudince 9,77
5 Belicova Lenka 990808 SKP Zilina 10,12

w: +0,4 m/s

60 m 4.rozbeh starsie zZiacky
1 Ondrejkovéa Monika 010828 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 8,69 SB
2 Balus Elisa 000608 AK 3K Univerz Banska Bystrica 8,93 SB
3 Pisahov Noami 980716 ISR 9,006
4 Brunova Lenka 001001 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas 9,15
5 Belkova Lenka 991216 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno 9,25 SB

w: +0,3 m/s

60 m 5.rozbeh starSie ziacky
1 Mocéryovéa Petra 990614 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,18
2 Hradsk& Julia 000516 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 8,86
3 Predajnianska Lenka 000915 AK 3K Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 8,96
4 Stanova Natéalia 000928 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 9,05
5 Hradranskad Simona 000913 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 9,94

w: +0,5 m/s

60 m 6.rozbeh starSie ziacky
1 Milanovéa Ivana 990406 Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 8,97
2 Kahana Hila 990117 ISR 9,10
3 Bucholcerova Janka 011025 AK 3K Univerz Banska Bystrica 9,29
4 Kalayova Maria 990427 8K mesta Dudince 9,69 =SB
5 Kélayova Elena 990427 8K mesta Dudince 10,09 SB
6 Spurnayova Denisa 030331 AK Danica Zvolen 10,39

w: +0,5 m/s
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60 m 7.rozbeh starSie ziacky

1 Sajbenova Klara 001003 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,87

2 Murgas$Sova Ema 010102 AK Danica Zvolen 8,99

3 Kmetova Michaela 990621 AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica 9,17

4 Suranova Karin 001211 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 9,25 SB

5 Tomanova Timea 991012 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 9,37

6 Kirthova Alexandra 020626 SK mesta Dudince 9,81 SB

w: +0,7 m/s

1 Mocaryovéa Petra 990614 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,07 11 SB
2 0skova Romana 991116 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas 8,51 9
3 Firicovéa Petra 000823 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 8,57 8 SB
4 Tomkovéa DéaSa 000616 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 8,60 7 SB
5 Ondrejkova Monika 010828 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 8,79 6
6 Hradska Julia 000516 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 8,98 5

w: 40,2 m/s

1 Predajnianska Lenka 000915 AK 3K Univerz Banska Bystrica 8,83 4 SB
2 Balus Elisa 000608 AK 3K Univerz Banska Bystrica 8,85 3 SB
3 Engel Leonie Sophi 010911 Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom 8,86 2 SB
4 Sajbenovad Klara 001003 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 8,87 1 =SB
5 Kovacova Carolina 010305 AK 3K Univerz Banska Bystrica 8,90

6 Milanova Ivana 990406 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés 8,95 SB

w: +0,4 m/s

60 m finale C starsie zZiacky
1 Wizel Shira 000126 ISR 9,09
2 Kahana Hila 990117 ISR 9,12
3 Pisahov Noami 980716 ISR 9,18
4 Faktor Itai 000706 ISR 9,29

w: +0,5 m/s

1 Zapotoc¢néd Sophia 001223 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 20,23 SB
2 Petlakova Petra 990220 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 20,24 SB
3 Firicova Petra 000823 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 20,59
4 Slivkova Adriana 991025 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,15 SB
5 Luk&c¢ova Andrea 990314 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 23,88

Tomkova Da3a 000616 AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica NP

w: +0,5 m/s

150 m 2.beh starSie ziacky
1 Predajnianska Lenka 000915 AK 3K Univerz Banska Bystrica 21,28 SB
2 MurgaSova Ema 010102 AK Danica Zvolen 21,48 SB
3 Comova Michaela 010522 8KP Zilina 21,52 SB
4 Milanova Ivana 990406 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 21,70 SB
5 Marusédkova Martina 000505 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 22,44
6 Stanova Natalia 000928 AO Olympia Povazské& Bystrica 22,60

w: +0,2 m/s
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1. kolo M-SsAZ starsieho ziactva
Dubnica nad Vahom 1. maja 2014

Vysledky

strana 13/22

1 Engel Leonie Sophi 010911 Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom 21,47 SB
2 Kovacova Carolina 010305 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 21,97 SB
3 Kmetova Michaela 990621 AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica 22,57 SB
4 Bobova Martina 010616 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 22,82 SB
5 Bucholcerova Janka 011025 AK SK Univerz Bansk&d Bystrica 23,05
Ba¥ikova Lenka 000124 TJ $38zC NiZnéd nad Oravou NP
w: +0,0 m/s
1 Balus Elisa 000608 AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica 22,41 SB
2 Belkova Lenka 991216 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno 22,80 SB
3 Banacké& Dorota 001024 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 23,03 SB
4 Katrendinova Nikola 001202 SKP Zilina 23,31 SB
5 Krejzlovad Katarina 020719 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 25,37
6 Blahustiakovéa Zuzana 020610 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 25,53 SB
w: +0,7 m/s
150 m 5.beh starsSie ziacky
1 Gajanovéa Daniela 991012 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulés 21,49
2 Celkova Gabriela 990502 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 21,55
3 Janic¢inova Nikola 991112 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 23,65
4 Bielikova Kléara 011018 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 25,31
Hradskéd Jalia 000516 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom NF
Wizel Shira 000126 ISR NP
w: +0,5 m/s
1 Mocaryova Petra 990614 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 19,38
2 Valkovad Karolina 970606 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 20,70
3 Belicova Lenka 990808 S8KP Zilina 24,68
4 Klabouchova Veronik 010801 S8KP Zilina 25,84

w: +0,6 m/s
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1 MocCéaryovéa Petra 990614 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 19,38 11
2 Zapotoé¢na Sophia 001223 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 20,23 9 SB
3 Petldkova Petra 990220 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 20,24 8 SB
4 Firicova Petra 000823 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 20,59 7
5 Valkovéa Karolina 970606 ZTSDU. 20,70
6 Slivkova Adriana 991025 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,15 6 SB
7 Predajnianska Lenka 000915 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 21,28 5 SB
8 Engel Leonie Sophi 010911 Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom 21,47 4 SB
9 MurgasSova Ema 010102 AK Danica Zvolen 21,48 3 SB
10 Gajanovéa Daniela 991012 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés 21,49 2
11 Comova Michaela 010522 SKP Zilina 21,52 1 SB
12 Celkova Gabriela 990502 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 21,55
13 Milanovéa Ivana 990406 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 21,70 SB
14 Kovacova Carolina 010305 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 21,97 SB
15 Balus Elisa 000608 AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica 22,41 SB
16 MaruSadkova Martina 000505 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 22,44
17 Kmetova Michaela 990621 AK 3K Univerz Bansk&d Bystrica 22,57 SB
18 Starova Natéalia 000928 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 22,60
19 Belkova Lenka 991216 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno 22,80 SB
20 Bobova Martina 010616 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 22,82 SB
21 Banlackad Dorota 001024 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 23,03 SB
22 Bucholcerova Janka 011025 AK 3K Univerz Banska Bystrica 23,05
23 Katrendinovi Nikola 001202 S8KP Zilina 23,31 SB
24 Janic¢inova Nikola 991112 AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica 23,65
25 Luk&cova Andrea 990314 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 23,88
26 Belicova Lenka 990808 SKP Zilina 24,68
27 Bielikova Kléara 011018 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 25,31
28 Krejzlova Katarina 020719 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 25,37
29 Blahustiakovd Zuzana 020610 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 25,53 SB
30 Klabouchova Veronik 010801 SKP Zilina 25,84
Hradskéd Jalia 000516 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom NF
Tomkova Dé&sa 000616 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica NP
Wizel Shira 000126 ISR NP
Bazikova Lenka 000124 TJ S857ZC NiZnd nad Oravou NP
1 MAalkova Denisa 970204 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 42,48 SB
2 Zapotoc¢na Sophia 001223 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 43,41
3 Zilkova Izabela 001205 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 46,83 SB
4 Fekiacova Lenka 990815 Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom 48,17 SB
5 Vetkova Kristina 990927 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 48,31
6 Marusdkova Martina 000505 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 49,99
300 m 2.beh starsie ziacky
1 Banackéa Dorota 001024 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 49,86 SB
2 Muzilova Terézia 001021 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 50,79 SB
3 Kostelnd Kristina 011106 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 52,11 SB
4 Blazekova Barbora 010620 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 53,20 SB
5 PortaSikova Jasmina 000825 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 53,92
BoSelova Amélia 000712 AK Danica Zvolen NP
300 m 3.beh starSie ziacky
1 Kiskova Katarina 020527 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 47,06
2 Vankova Karolina 991105 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 47,83
3 Krejzlova Katarina 020719 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 53,46
4 Blahustiakova Zuzana 020610 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 55,15
5 Hradnanskd& Simona 000913 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 55,80
6 Spurnayova Denisa 030331 AK Danica Zvolen 59,69 SB

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by (VDo SPORT www.hrdosport.sk




1. kolo M-SsAZ starsieho Ziactva Vysledky

Dubnica nad Vahom 1. maja 2014 strana 15/22
300 m cel.por. starSie ziacky

1 Malkova Denisa 970204 ZTSDU. 42,48 SB
2 Zapotoé¢na Sophia 001223 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 43,41 11

3 Zilkova Izabela 001205 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 46,83 9 SB
4 Kiskova Katarina 020527 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 47,06 8

5 Vankova Karolina 991105 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 47,83 7

6 Fekiacova Lenka 990815 Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom 48,17 6 SB
7 Vetkova Kristina 990927 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 48,31 5

8 Banack& Dorota 001024 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 49,86 4 SB
9 Marusédkova Martina 000505 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 49,99 3

10 Muzilova Terézia 001021 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 50,79 2 SB
11 Kostelnad Kristina 011106 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 52,11 1 SB
12 Blazekova Barbora 010620 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 53,20 SB
13 Krejzlovéa Katarina 020719 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 53,46

14 Porta3ikova Jasmina 000825 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 53,92

15 Blahustiakové Zuzana 020610 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom 55,15

16 Hradnansk& Simona 000913 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 55,80

17 Spurnayova Denisa 030331 AK Danica Zvolen 59,69 SB

BosSelova Améalia 000712 AK Danica Zvolen NP

1 Slivkova Adriana 991025 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 2:31,45 11

2 Kudlikova Dana 010821 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 2:31,50 9

3 Vankova Karolina 991105 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 2:39,59 8

4 Vetkova Kristina 990927 A0 Slavia ZU Zilina 2:40,39 7

5 Kubasc¢ikova AlzZbeta 000911 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 2:46,73 6

6 Krajc¢ikova Zuzana 000223 Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom 2:47,50 5

7 Portasikova Jasmina 000825 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 2:48,52 4

8 Kostelnd Kristina 011106 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 2:49,90 3

9 Zemkova Kléra 020513 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 2:58,26 2 SB
10 Lafekovéa Martina 010415 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 3:02,09 1 SB
11 Kostelanskd Nina 001211 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 3:20,57

1 Suranova Karin 001211 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 5:15,47 11

2 Gajanova Daniela 991012 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 5:21,65 9

3 Vacekovad Dominika 990918 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 5:33,67 8

4 Tomanova Timea 991012 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 5:41, 68 7

5 Kovac¢ova Nicol 020809 Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom 5:48,00 6

6 Grznarova Déasa 010922 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 6:06,66 5

100 m prek. 1.beh starsSie 21acky

1 Grznédrova Sofa 990316 O Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 17,03
2 7itn& Valentina 990706 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 17,43 SB
3 Celkova Gabriela 990502 AO Olympia PovaZskd Bystrica 18,11
4 Sedova Zuzana 010112 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 18,39 SB
5 Kalayova Maria 990427 8K mesta Dudince 18,90 SB
6 MurgasSova Ema 010102 AK Danica Zvolen 19,25

w: +0,5 m/s

100 m prek. 2.beh starsie ziacky

Kralikova Romana 000814 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 17,50
2 Cibic¢kova Paulina 010814 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 18,76 SB
3 Stefinova Adriana 990920 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 20,26 SB
4 Kéalayova Elena 990427 8K mesta Dudince 20,65 SB
5 Ludenidova Radka 990811 SK mesta Dudince 20,87
6 Valastiakova Sara 011022 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 22,47 SB

w: +0,7 m/s
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‘

00 m prek. 3.beh starSie ziacky

1 Sihelova Vanesa 991130 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 18,24
2 Buckulc¢ikova Maria 000401 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 19,48
3 Kirthova Alexandra 020626 SK mesta Dudince 20,82

w: +0,7 m/s

‘

00 m prek. cel.por. starsie zZiacky

1 Grznarovéa Sona 990316 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 17,03 11 SB
2 7itnd Valentina 990706 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 17,43 9 SB
3 Kralikova Romana 000814 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 17,50 8

4 Celkova Gabriela 990502 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 18,11 7

5 Sihelova Vanesa 991130 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 18,24 6

6 Sedova Zuzana 010112 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 18,39 5 SB
7 Cibickova Paulina 010814 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 18,76 4 SB
8 Kélayova Maria 990427 3K mesta Dudince 18,90 3 SB
9 MurgasSova Ema 010102 AK Danica Zvolen 19,25 2

10 Buckulc¢ikova Méaria 000401 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 19,48 1

11 Stefinova Adriana 990920 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 20,26 SB
12 Ké&layovéa Elena 990427 38K mesta Dudince 20,65 SB
13 Kirthova Alexandra 020626 SK mesta Dudince 20,82

14 Lucenicova Radka 990811 SK mesta Dudince 20,87

15 Valastiakova Séara 011022 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulads 22,47 SB

300 m prek. 1.beh starsSie ziacky

1 Zitna Valentina 990706 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 53,33
2 Grznarova Dasa 010922 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 56,57
3  Brunova Lenka 001001 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas 60,55
4 Valastiakovd Séara 011022 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas 67,33

300 m prek. 2.beh starsSie ziacky

1 Sedova Zuzana 010112 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 53,14

2 Cibic¢kova Paulina 010814 AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica 54,86

3 Kralikova Romana 000814 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuld$s 54,94

4 Suskova Stella 000529 AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica 58,78

300 m prek. cel.por. starsie Ziacky

1 Sedova Zuzana 010112 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 53,14 11
2 Zitna Valentina 990706 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 53,33 9
3 Cibic¢kova Paulina 010814 AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica 54,86 8
4 Kralikova Romana 000814 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés 54,94 7
5 Grzndrova Déasa 010922 AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica 56,57 6
6 Sudkova Stella 000529 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 58,78 5
7 Brunova Lenka 001001 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés 60,55 4
8 Valastiakova Séra 011022 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuld$s 67,33 3
1 Zarska Klaudia 990615 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 5:31,39 11 SB
2 Kélayovéa Maria 990427 8K mesta Dudince 6:44,49 9
3 Stefinova Adriana 990920 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 7:07,83 8
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dialka starSie ziacky

1 MocCéaryovéa Petra 990614 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 518 11
2 08kova Romana 991116 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés 498 9 SB
3 Sihelova Vanesa 991130 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 478 8
4 LeSkova Diana 010520 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 471 7
5 Petldkova Petra 990220 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 465 6
6 Kovacova Carolina 010305 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 464 5
7 Hradské& Jualia 000516 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 463 4
8 Kahana Hila 990117 ISR 463
9 Comova Michaela 010522 S8KP Zilina 461 3 SB
10 Pisahov Noami 980716 ISR 453
11 Tomkova Dé&Sa 000616 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 434 2
12 Luk&c¢ova Andrea 990314 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 414 1
13 Faktor Itai 000706 ISR 407
14 Kiskova Katarina 020527 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 407 SB
15 Gallova Adrienn 990809 AK Mostarenn MSK Brezno 406
16 Salkova Diana 000321 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 403
17 Kucerovi Nikola 990615 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin 399
18 Janic¢inovéa Nikola 991112 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 398 SB
19 Predajnianska Lenka 000915 AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica 389
20 BosSelovad Amalia 000712 AK Danica Zvolen 387
21 Lucenicova Radka 990811 3K mesta Dudince 386
22 Buckulcikova Maria 000401 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 384
23 Jurasova Miriam 000304 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin 382
24 Balus Elisa 000608 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 378 =SB
25 Zilkova Izabela 001205 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 377
26 Bucholcerova Janka 011025 AK 3K Univerz Banska Bystrica 374
27 Bobova Martina 010616 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 373
28 Jurinova Lucia 000404 TJ S$SZC NiZna nad Oravou 370
29 Valastiakova Séara 011022 Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 367
30 Mitasikova Rebeka 990907 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 367
31 Sajbenova Kléara 001003 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 366
Hudecova Diana 000720 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 366
33 Krajc¢ikova Nina 041008 Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom 362 SB
34 Kmetova Michaela 990621 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 361
35 Kalayova Elena 990427 8K mesta Dudince 356
36 Spurnayova Denisa 030331 AK Danica Zvolen 312
37 Kirthova Alexandra 020626 8K mesta Dudince 296
MoZaryovéa Petra 468/+0,2 492/+0,1 518/+0,7 465/+0,0 475/+0,4
0O%kova Romana 498/+0,1 487/+0,2 X 482/+0,0 b4
Sihelova Vanesa 454/+0,4  467/+0,4  476/+0,5  474/+0,5  478/+0,7
Ledkova Diana 471/+0,1  449/+0,1  439/+0,2  445/+0,5  444/+0,5
Kova&ova Carolina 443/+0,2 398/+0,4 453/+0,0 453/+0, 6 464/+0,7
Petladkova Petra 451/+0,6  446/+0,6  465/+0,5  427/+0,0  430/+0,2
Hradska Julia 444/+0,7  457/+0,7  463/+0,2 X 453/40,1
Kahana Hila 463/+0,2  446/+0,1  455/+0,0 X 454/+0,5
Comova Michaela 446/+0,2 445/+0,4 X X 461/+0,5
Pisahov Noami 453/+0,1 435/+0, 6 434/+0,2 444/+0,5 433/+0,8
Tomkova Déasa X 434/+0,5
Luka&cova Andrea 414/40,2 392/+0,1
Faktor Itai 407/+0,1 397/+0,6
KiSkova Katarina X 407/+0,0
Gallova Adrienn 397/+0,2  406/+0,7
Salkova Diana 388/+0,2  403/+0,0
KuCerova Nikola 399/+40,6 349/+0,7
Janic¢inova Nikola 398/+0,1 384/+40,2
Predajnianska Lenka X 389/+0,4
Boselova Amalia 387/40,7 315/+0,2
Luc¢enicova Radka x 386/+0,0
Buckulé¢ikova Maria 384/+0,6 374/+0,6
Jurasova Miriam X 382/+0,0
Balus Elisa X 378/+0,2
7ilkova Izabela x 377/+0,1
Bucholcerova Janka 341/+0,2 374/+0,4
Bobova Martina 355/+0,1 373/+0,2
Jurinova Lucia 366/+0,4 370/+0, 6
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Valasdtiakova Sara 367/+0,1 339/+0,7
Mitasikova Rebeka x 367/+0,2
Sajbenova Klara 366/+0,2 x
Hudecova Diana X 366/+0, 6
Krajc¢ikova Nina x 362/+0,1
Kmetova Michaela x 361/+0,1
Kalayova Elena 295/+0,4 356/+0, 6
Spurnayova Denisa 301/+0,2 312/+0,4
Kirthova Alexandra 296 X
vyska starsie ziacky
1 Gallova Adrienn 990809 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno 145 11
2 Kralikova Romana 000814 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 145 9 SB
3 Boskova Kristina 990430 AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica 140 8
4 Grznarova Sorna 990316 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 140 7
5 Sudkova Stella 000529 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 135 6 =SB
6 S&alkova Diana 000321 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 135 5
7 LeSkovéa Diana 010520 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 130 4
8 Lafekova Martina 010415 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 130 2,5
Hudecovéa Diana 000720 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 130 2,5 =SB
10 Bazikova Lenka 000124 TJ $35zC Niznd nad Oravou 130 1
11 Ondrejkova Monika 010828 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 120
120 125 130 135 140 145 150
Gallova Adrienn - o o o o o XXX
Kralikova Romana o o X0 o o XXO XXX
Boskova Kristina - - X0 o o XXX
Grznarova Sona - o o o XXO XXX
Suskova Stella o o o o XXX
S4lkova Diana o o XXO  XO XXX
LeSkova Diana ¢} o o XXX
Hudecova Diana X0 o X0 XXX
Lafekova Martina o X0 X0 XXX
Bazikova Lenka o o XXO XXX
Ondrejkova Monika XXO XXX

zrd-vlozené preteky starsie ziacky

1 Hrvolova Anna Méaria 930531 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 325 11
2 Beléanovéa Jana 970203 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 285 9
3 Reznd Petra 900515 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 265 8 SB
4 Petldkova Petra 990220 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 245 7
5 Nevarilova Sarah 981123 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 235 6

225 235 245 255 265 275 285 295 305 315 325 335

Hrvolova Anna Maria - - - - - - - o - o o XXX
Beléariova Jana - - - XXO O - o XXX

RezZné Petra o o o o X0 XXX

Petlakova Petra o o e} XXX

Nevatrilova Sarah X0 o XXX
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gula starSie ziacky

1 Ridzorniova Daniela 990422 AK Mostareini MSK Brezno 10,34 11
2 Vojtasova Daniela 000403 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 9,99 9 SB
3 Grznarova Sota 990316 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 9,50 8 SB
4 Sabova Ester 000202 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 9,00 7 SB
5 Vodic¢kova Kristina 990426 TJ $3587C NiZnad nad Oravou 8,36 6 SB
6 Fujerikovéa Katarina 990920 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,05 5
7 Jurinova Lucia 000404 TJ SS8SzZC NiZna nad Oravou 7,63 4 SB
8 Bielikova Klara 011018 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 7,57 3 SB
9 BaZikova Lenka 000124 TJ s3szC NiZna nad Oravou 7,55 2
10 Maséarova Michaela 990816 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 7,37 1
11 Gazova Nikola 990924 A0 Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 6,85
12 Hostakovéa Petra 000419 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 6,58 SB
13 Zitna Valentina 990706 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 6,01
14 Ganobc¢ikova Nikola 010905 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin 5,97
Ridzonova Daniela 10,32 X 9,36 8,69 9,37 10,34
Vojtasova Daniela 9,99 b 4 b4 9,77 b4 9,94
Grznadrova Sona 9,38 9,14 X 9,25 9,18 9,50
Sabova Ester 8,02 8,27 X 8,22 8,21 9,00
Vodidkova Kristina 7,71 8,36 8,20 8,22 8,34 8,03
Fujerikova Katarina 7,68 7,69 7,94 8,05 7,85 7,92
Jurinova Lucia 7,57 7,38 7,31 7,32 7,63 7,17
Bielikova Klara 7,09 6,76 7,57 7,36 7,55 7,40
Bazikova Lenka 6,84 7,55 6,94
Masarova Michaela 6,76 6,38 7,37
Gazova Nikola 6,48 6,85 6,76
HoStadkova Petra 5,65 6,58 6,49
7itn4d Valentina 5,77 6,01 5,83
Ganobc¢ikova Nikola 5,54 X 5,97
1 Sabova Ester 000202 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 27,35 11 SB
2 Ridzonova Daniela 990422 AK Mostareni MSK Brezno 25,10 9
3 Vojtasova Daniela 000403 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 24,41 8
4 Vodi&kova Kristina 990426 TJ S$87ZC NiZnd nad Oravou 20,33 7
5 Fujerikovad Katarina 990920 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 19,07 6 SB
6 Kostkova Natalia 000603 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 18,57 5
7 BoSelova Amalia 000712 AK Danica Zvolen 16,31 4 SB
8 Ganobcikova Nikola 010905 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin 15,35 3
9 Gazovéa Nikola 990924 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 14,50 2 SB
10 Hostédkovéa Petra 000419 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 11,24 1
Sabovéa Ester 24,01 22,03 27,35 X 25,43 26,64
Ridzofiova Daniela 25,10 22,22 24,37 X X X
Vojtasova Daniela 22,65 24,38 b4 24,38 24,41 22,14
Vodic¢kova Kristina 17,45 18,97 20,33 18,57 19,21 19,34
Fujerikova Katarina X 16,30 19,07 18,75 17,46 X
Kostkova Natalia X 16,14 17,04 14,15 18,57 16,64
Bo3elova Amalia 14,46 16,31 14,04 13,11 X 15,58
Ganob&ikova Nikola 13,87 14,78 15,23 15,04 15,35 14,76
Gazova Nikola 12,66 14,50 14,44
Hostadkova Petra 9,46 10,52 11,24
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osStep starSie ziacky

1 Vodidkova Kristina 990426 TJ SS5SzZC NiZna nad Oravou 27,06 11 SB
2 Ridzonova Daniela 990422 AK Mostarenl MSK Brezno 25,44 9
3  Brunova Lenka 001001 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas 25,27 8
4 Kostkova Natéalia 000603 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 21,95 7
5 BoSelova Améalia 000712 AK Danica Zvolen 21,73 6 SB
6 Masédrova Michaela 990816 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 20,18 5 SB
7 Jurinova Lucia 000404 TJ SSSzC NiZna nad Oravou 19,94 4
8 Sudkova Stella 000529 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 17,35 3
9 Mitasikova Rebeka 990907 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 13,56 2
10 Blazekovéa Barbora 010620 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 12,70 1
11 Zemkova Kléara 020513 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 11,85
Vodic¢kova Kristina 24,06 24,59 26,64 26,38 27,06 X
Ridzofiova Daniela 16,98 25,44 19,85 22,43 23,25 20,44
Brunova Lenka 20,88 23,19 21,77 - - 25,27
Kostkova Natalia 21,26 X 18,16 21,95 20,82 X
BoSelova Amalia 21,73 21,23 19,36 18,73 X 19,95
Masarova Michaela 18,54 20,18 19,44 19,05 19,89 17,42
Jurinova Lucia 19,94 X 15,13 15,53 17,64 X
Suskova Stella 17,35 X X - - -
Mitasikova Rebeka 13,56 X X
BlaZekova Barbora 8,38 10,85 12,70
Zemkova Klara 7,64 11,85 X
kladivo starsSie ziacky
1 Vojtasova Daniela 000403 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 36,10 11 SB
2 Fujerikova Katarina 990920 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 33,73 9 SB
3 Sabova Ester 000202 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 29,60 8 SB
4 Ganobc¢ikova Nikola 010905 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin 29,37 7
5 Gazova Nikola 990924 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 24,46 6 SB
6 Kostkovd Natédlia 000603 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,55 5
7 HosStakova Petra 000419 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 18,96 4 SB
Vojtasova Daniela 36,10 34,20 b4 34,12 34,36 34,45
Fujerikova Katarina 31,92 31,30 32,02 33,73 31,23 32,71
Sabovéa Ester 27,24 X X 25,33 29,60 X
Ganob&ikova Nikola 29,37 28,31 X X 27,45 X
Gazova Nikola 21,71 23,06 23,37 22,73 24,46 23,66
Kostkova Natalia 20,90 X 21,24 21,11 21,55 X
Hoit&kova Petra X 17,68 18,54 17,08 18,96 17,78
4 x 60 m 1.beh starSie ziacky
1 ZTSDU "A" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 32,82
2 ZTSMT "A" Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 34,14
3 OLYPB "A" AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica 34,67
4 ISR ISR 34,68
5 SNPZH Mestsky &port Ziar nad Hronom 34,95
6 SKPZA SKP Zilina 36,06
4 x 60 m 2.beh starSie ziacky
1 ZTSDU "B" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 33,61
2 ZTSMT "C" Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 35,23
3 OLYPB "B" AO Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica 36,17
4 OLYPB "C" AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 36,46
5 ZTSMT "B" Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 37,84
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ZTSMT
ZTSMT
ZTSMT
ISR

OLYPB
OLYPB
OLYPB
SNPZH
ZTSDU
2TSDU

60 m cel.por. starSie ziacky
ZTSDU "A" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
ZTSDU "B" AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
ZTSMT "A" Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
OLYPBR "A" AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
ISR ISR
SNPZH Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom
ZTSMT "C" Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
SKPZA SKP Zilina
OLYPR "B" AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
OLYPBR "C" AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
ZTSMT "B" Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
"A" Sihelova (99), Buckulc&ikova(00), Marusadkova(00), Firicova(00)
"B" Bobova (01), Zemkova(02), Blazekova(0l), Krejzlova(02)
oAl Banacka (00), Muzilova (00), Vacekova(99), Vankova(99)
Wizel, Hila, Pisahov, Itai
"A" Celkova (99), Masarova(99), Stefinova(99), Startiova (00)
"B" Grznarova (0l), Lafekova(0l), Cibickova (01l), Ondrejkova(01l)
oAl Hradnanska (00), Janic¢inova(99), Mita$ikova(99), Hudecova (00)
Kraj&ikova (04), Kraj&ikova (00), Fekiadova (99), Engel (01)
"A" Slivkova (99), Sedova(01), Kudlikovéa (01), Zapoto&néa (00)
"B" Lukacéova (99), Ledkova(01l), Zilkova (00), Petlakova(99)

32,82
33,61
34,14
34,67
34,68
34,95
35,23
36,06
36,17
36,46
37,84

~J 00 WO

N WS ooy

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by (Y hiDo SPORT

www.hrdosport.sk




1. kolo M-SsAZ starsieho Ziactva Vysledky

Dubnica nad Vahom 1. maja 2014 strana 22/22

Celkové bodovanie

starsi ziaci starsie ziacky
OLYPB 270,00 ZTSDU 336,00
ZTSDU 155,00 OLYPB 134,00
DANZV 150,00 ZTSMT 112,00
UMBBB 58,00 ACKLM 68,00
SKPZA 48,00 MOSTB 40,00
MOSTB 38,00 NIZNA 35,00
ACKLM 29,00 SNPZH 29,00
SLAZI 24,00 UMBEB 26,00
KUBIN 4,00 SLAZI 20,00
DANZV 15,00
MSKDC 12,00
KUBIN 10,00
SKPZA 8,00
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